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* SALE SCHEDULE *

9:00 a.m. Draft Horses and Haflingers followed
by Amish Buggies Driving Horses at approx. 12:00 p.m.

RING #2 9:00 a.m. Misc Equine Tack

RING #3 9:30 a.m. Saddles followed by Collars and Harnesses.
Carriages sold at approx. 1:00 p.m.

RING #4 11:00 a.m. Riding horses and ponies

— CONSIGNMENT INFORMATION -

We Will Start Taking Carriage and Tack Consignments on Thursday, Sept. 19th and
Friday, Sept. 20th, 2019)) 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. Carriages and horses can be brought
Saturday morning on sale day. NOTE: We will not be accepting any small Horse Tack on

Sale Day. Please. no horses with balking problems.
NOTICE: CONSIGN YOUR HORSES EARLY. HORSES MIUST BE CONSIGNED PRIOR
TO SALE DAY. ALL HORSES MUST HAVE A CURRENT NEGATIVE COGGINS TEST. ALSO
BRING AN EXTRA COPY OF ORIGINAL COGGINS WITH YOU TO THE SALE. ALL OUT OF
STATE HORSES MUST HAVE INTERSTATE HEALTH PAPERS.
Terms of Sale

1. EVERYTHING MUST BE PAID IN FULL ON THE DAY OF THE AUCTION, regardless of when it is
picked up.

2. Cash or Approved Check with proper ID. Visa and MasterCard accepted. Out of state checks must
have Bank letter of guarantee. 4% handling fee for Visa and MasterCard.

3. Al horses must have paid receipt before leaving the barn.

4. All guarantees are between buyer and seller and in no event shall Yoder Brothers Auction Service be
responsible for correctness of warranties.

5. LIABILITY: Buyers and spectators are cautioned to take care of themselves while in or near the barns
or sale ring. We urge all to keep clear of the sale ring or where the horses are being shown, and, upon
failure to do so, and resultant injury therefrom, Yoder Brothers Auctions, or any of the members of the
committees handling the sale, or consignor, disclaims any liability.

6. GUARANTEE: Each consignor of this sale will make what guarantees he cares to give on his animal
or animals and will be totally responsible for what guarantee he makes. These guarantees will be
announced at the time the animal is placed for sale. All visible conditions to be announced sale day.
Horse Sale Committee reserves the right to resell a horse that was misrepresented in the sale ring.

7. Sellers and truckers are responsible to get horses signed in.

Riding & Driving areas available.
Thank you for attending another Yoder Brothers Auction!

WARNING
Under the Michigan Equine Activity Liability Act, an equine professional is not liable for any injury to or
the death of a participant in an equine activity resulting from an inherent risk of the equine activity.
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CONS# NAME HORSE #
802  AIBFECHE, FIOYA ..o
755  Beasley, Sam ...........

701 Bechard, Kathy.......ccoeevvniniccecnnenns

759  Bontrager, Clarence

789  Brenneman, NOGN ...ttt
782 BYIEr, DAVid ....cocvoviiiicicicies e e

768  Byler, Eli.....ccccuevev..

760  Byler, Ervin...............

737  Byler, Mark...............

772 Byler, Matthew..........

790  Byler, Nathon............

715 Byler, Steven ...

758  Christoffersen, Gene

770 Christoffersen, Pam.........ccccccvviieiiice it

T56  CODIBNEZ, WIlIS ...ttt ettt ettt e et e et resae s et et eaeereereanans
723  Failing, Maynard

730  Gingerich Bros..........

735  Gingerich, Eli.ccvcccceevceeceec e

705  Harvey Byler and Sons...........ccceevevnininnns

708  Hershberger Boys .......cccccovvviieninnninnas

706 Hershberger, Adam ..........cccoovieeinnnienns

766  Hershberger, Ananias.........cccccoovrirrennen.

780  Hershberger, Andy......cccccooviviieninniiinnns

764  Hershberger, David ............cccocoveeinnnienns

779  Hershberger, Jacob..........c.cccccviviininnenn.

738  Hershberger, John..........ccccoooovinirnncnne,

774 Hershberger, Roman

788  HOChSIEHIEr, AGIrON ......ovieeeeeee ettt ens

A0 T (10120 1780 =

781  Johnson, Patsy.........

795  Jones, Rebecca........

731 Kauffman Bros..........

773 Keim, Issac...............

784 Kempf, Mervin...........

719 Kempf, Norman........

728  Lambright, Leroy ......

751 Martin, Ephraim........

798  Martin, Gary..............

742 Martin, Larry .............

734  Mast, Albert ..............

725  Mast, Eli.....ooovveee
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803 MASE, JACOD ...ttt ettt ettt et ettt e e nnan
797  Mast, John

752  Mast, Joni

743 Mast, Raymond and Elmer .............ccc........

749  Mast, Reuben G. ......cocooeeeveeeiieieeeeeeenn,

736 MCNEW, ANN oo

721 Miller, Clayton L. ......ccoveeviieriineciein,
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753
729
750
785
794
754
783
733
702
765
775
710
771
791
757
796
778
727
739
747
718
717
744
720
724
707
746
704
740
741
763
800
761
711
709
767
716
712
714
801
799
748
793
726
792
722
745
786
732
777
787
769

MIller, DANNIE I ..ottt sttt 264-265-266-267
Miller, David
Miller, David
MIlEE, ELNE. oottt sttt re e 16-17
Miller, Gary ......cccocovvveee.
Miller, Joas ........ccccvvvveneee
Miller, John S. ....coccveve.
Miller, Lester .........coeue...
Miller, Mahlon ...................
Miller, Mahlon ...................
Miller, Marlin ........cc...........
Miller, Robert ....................
Miller, Samuel ...................
Miller, Timothy ......c.cc.......
Mullett, Emanuel ...............
Nartker, Jill .........cocovrvenene.
OCKENTEIS, THNA ..viviietiictceceecee ettt ettt st neeenis
Plank, Justin ........ccocevveviieeeeeee

Riley, William ........ccccoee.
Ropp, Lester ......cccocvvvnee.
Schmucker, Lamar ...........
Schmucker, Larry .............
Schrock, Andy ........cco.e...
Schrock, Delbert ...............
Schrock, Howard ..............
SCHIOCK, LOTEN ..ottt 425-439-450
SCNMOCK, PEEE .ot 254-254A-255-255A
SChroCK, REBUDEN ...ttt 428-435-440-447
Schwartz, David A. ...........
SCRWAIMZ, LEVI AJ .ottt st
SMIth, RANAY .o
SPIKET, RUSS ..t
SPragg, DAITEL ..o
Stoll, Marcus ........c.coeveveee 235-236
Stutzman Boys ................. 408-415-419-411-426
Swarey, Morval .................
Troyer, Christy .........cccoe.e.
Troyer, Harvey E. ..............
Troyer, Henry ....................
Troyer, John ........ccccovuvnnne.
Wagler, Phillip ..........cccoeee.
Wagler, Wayne .................
Watson, Barb ....................
Wixson, LOUIS ........ccoeuee.
YOUEE, AGBN .ottt ettt e ettt st ae et be e bens

YOdEI, DANIEI S, ...ttt e 26-205
Yoder, Ervin Ray ...............
Yoder, Jacob .......cco.....
Yoder, Joseph ........cccccuue.
Yoder, Leroy E. ......ccc......
Yoder, Michael ..................
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We Specialize in
Quality Biothane Harnesses

All Sizes

DRAFT HARNESS SETS
Complete » All SS Hardware « Black Hames
' § SHINY BIOTHANE ..... $925.00
BRAHMA WEB............ $875.00

Also Available WIth SS Hames and Spotted

+ COLLARS

« HEAVY HALTERS

« LT. WT. SALE HALTERS
« LEAD ROPES
« BLANKETS

« SHOW SHEEN |

We Also Make
BUGGY
AND
PONY
HARNESSES




DRAFT HORSES
LOT #7 Consignor: Mervin Kempf #784 Cass City, Mli
Salesh Reg. Belgian Mare - Red Sorrel w/Strip 15Yrs Old
Sire: HP Millenium Dam: Gehring's Jerry's June
Sire of Dam: Shady Lane Jerry
18.1 HH Broke single & double. Vet checked, in foal to HP Luther for
May 1st, 2020 foal.

LOT #8 Consignor: Aden Yoder #792 Kaleva, Ml
Bell Percheron Mare 17 Yrs Old
Broke single or double. Rides and drives. Would make a good produce
horse.

LOT #9 Consignor: Leroy Yoder #777 Clare, Mi
Blaze Belgian Gelding - Red Sorrel w/ Blaze 5YrOld
Well broke to farm machinery. Also used in the haybine & baler. A nice quiet
gelding that would be a good carriage horse prospect. Has been hooked
single and double

LOT #10 Consignor: Darrel Spragg #761 Lachine, Ml
Victoria-D Belgian Mare 22 Yrs Old
Sire: Jay Don's Royal - Sire of Sire: Pierce's Jay Don

Dam: Carrie-D Sire of Dam: Master King Silver

Broke to all farm machinery. Has worked in the woods single and up to 4
horse hitch

LOT 11-12 Consignor: John Hershberger #738 Blanchard, Ml
Hannah - Duke Percheron Mare & Gelding 13 & 10 Yrs Old
Gray - Dapple Gray - Broke to all farm machinery. Single and double.

Hannah is in foal to Buster.

LOT #13 Consignor: Clayton Miller #721 Holton, Mi
Percheron Mare 15 Yrs Old

Broke to most farm machinery. Used in team. Could use more work.

LOT #14 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN

Menno Belgian Gelding - Red Sorrel 4 Yrs Old

Broke to all farm equipment. Long tail.

LOT #15 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen,IN

Brody Belgian Gelding - Red Sorrel 6 Yrs Old

Broke to all farm equipment. Long tail. Team picture on flyer Lot 14 & 15



LOT #16 Consignor: Eli E. Miller #785 Stanwood, Mi
Burr's Melissa Belgian Mare - Red Sorrel 8 Yrs Old

Sire: Stoney Meadow Jim Dam: J&H's Katura Sire of Dam: Orndorffs Eddie
Debut. Works good in field, not for heavy loads.

LOT #17 Consignor: Eli E. Miller #785 Stanwood, Ml
Burr's Marcie Belgian Mare - Light Sorrel Sire: 8 Yrs Old
Stoney Meadow Jim Dam: Hyjaks Morgan's Heidi Sire

of Dam: Pine Valley Captain Morgan

Works good in field, but not good with heavy loads.

LOT 18-19 Consignor: Randy Smith #763 Sumner, Ml
Duke-Darrell Percheron Geldings - Black 4 &6 YrOlds
Well broke, worked on the Roman Hershberger Farm

LOT #20 Consignor: Joni Mast #752 Gladwin, MI
Ned Belgian Gelding - Sorrel w/Stripe 4 Yrs Old
Sire: JC Christopher Style

18.2 HH. Big sensible gelding. Well broke to all farm machinery

LOT #21 Consignor: Louis Wixson #726 Lake, Ml
Smokey Clydesdale Gelding - Bay 5Yrs Old
Has been in 2 parades and hauled logs out of woods. Has also been
ridden.

LOT #22 Consignor: Clayton Miller #721 Holton, Mi
Percheron Gelding 2 Yrs Old
Ready to be broke. Has a scar on left leg. Gelded but has issues.

LOT #23 Consignor: Daniel Miller #762 Vinton, OH
Buster Belgian Stud - Sorrel, Lt Mane & Tail 6 Yrs Old
Sire: CD Rock Sire of Dam: Cracker King

Well broke, drives with any horse. Nice offspring in Gladwin area.

LOT #24 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN

Kelly Belgian Mare - Grade - Red Sorrel 6 Yrs Old
Broke to all farm equipment. Fast walking horse. In foal for 2020 to a cross-
bred horse.



LOT #25 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN
Lolly Belgian Mare - Grade - Roan 4 Yrs Old
Broke to all farm equipment. Works on either side. In foal for 2020 to a
pulling bred stud.

LOT #26 Consignor: Daniel S Yoder #722 Cass City, MlI
Bess Belgian Grade Mare - Sorrel 15 Yrs. Old

A powerfully built mare. Has some hoof issues. Well broke, but has a
stubborn streak. Not for children. In foal to a Korry's Captain grandson

for Spring 2020.

LOT #27 Consignor: Morval Swarey #767 Rosebush, Ml
Sam Percheron Gelding - Black 2 Yrs Old
LOT#28-29 Consignor: Jacob Hershberger #779 Blanchard, Mi
Rex & Jack Belgian Haflinger Cross Geldings 3&8YrsOld

Sorrel - Blonde w/ Strip. Well broke. Smaller team that can work all day.

LOT #30 Consignor: Delbert Schrock #720 McBain, Mi
Bess Haflinger Mare - Chestnut w/Flax Mane/Tail 16 Yrs. Old
Bess will be offered with Bell, Lot #31. This team of mares has been used to
haul lumber, to make hay, and are broke single, double and to ride.

LOT #31 Consignor: Delbert Schrock #720 McBain, Ml
Bell Haflinger Mare - Red Sorrel w/Flax Mane/Tail 16 Yrs Old
Bell will be offered with Bess Lot #30. This team of mares has been used to
haul lumber, to make hay and are broke single, double and to ride.

LOT #32 Consignor: John S Miller #783 Remus, Ml
Haflinger Gelding 14 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive.



Thank

Mid Michigan Horse Auction

& Walking S Ranch Weanling Sale

Saturday October 12th 2019 - Edmore, Michigan
Tack 9:00am - Horses 12:00pm

for attending another
Yoder Brothers Auction!

Now accepting tack, horse & pony consignments! ‘
Contact Earl at 989-826-6161 i ¢

Walking S Ranch is having a special weanling sale
held in conjunction with the Mid Ml Horse Auction.
Weanlings will sellimmediately after horse &

pony consignments.

Selling 25-30 head of colored weanlings:-
roans, palominos, buckskins & more!

Pedigrees include:
Sun Frost
Frenchmans Guy
Nu Chex To Cash
Boonlight Dancer
Duals Blue Boon
Mr llluminator
Peptoboonsmal
Playgun

For more info on the
weanling sale contact :
Dave - 903-453-5709
Stacy - 903-217-8067

»
www.midmichiganhorseauction.com

photo and ad by jessicamathermarieting.com




LOT #33 Consignor: Aaron Hochstetler #788 Farwell, Ml
Barney Belgian Gelding - Blonde 15 Yrs Old
Broke to all farm machinery, very willing worker.

LOT #34 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN
lke Belgian Gelding - Blonde with Stripe 2 Yrs Old
2 Yr old well started. Works on either side. Pulling bred. Long tail.

LOT #35 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN
Mike Belgian Gelding - Blonde with Stripe 2 Yrs Old
2 Yr old well started. Works on either side. Pulling bred. Long tail.

LOT #36 Consignor: Barb Watson #793 Montpelier, OH
Eagle Creek Oz-Man Percheron Stallion - Black 2 Yrs Old

Sire: HF Cassius Clay Sire of Sire: BP Prestige Dam of Sire: Simpsons Lucy

Dam: Blooming Grove Darby Sire of Dam: Windsong's Grant

Reg #515515. Well started in farm machinery single & double. Has great
potential as a sire. Has good bone and foot also great disposition.

LOT #37 Consignor: Russ Spiker #800 Pickford, Ml
Borg Belgian Gelding - Sorrel 8 Yrs Old
17HH. Very well broke to any farm machinery.

LOT #38 Consignor: Russ Spiker #800 Pickford, Ml
Bess Belgian Mare - Sorrel 14 Yrs Old
Well broke to anything you put her to.

Lot #39 Consignor: John Troyer #801 Manton, Ml
Dan Haflinger Gelding - Blonde 2 Yrs Old

Good started to drive.

CROSSBREDS

LOT #191 Consignor: Jake Yoder #786 Tustin, Ml
1/2 Stdbred - 1/4 Percheron - 1/4 Thor. Mare - Bay 5 Yrs Old

Sire: Johny Cash - In foal for 2020 to Z's Muscle Power. Broke for double

hitching. Used in the field and road, does not like to be hitched single.

LOT #192 Consignor:Andy Hershberger(Agent)#780 Remus, Mi
Rambo Percheron/SB Cross Gelding - Dark Bay 5 Yrs Old
Broke single and double.

-11-



LOT #193 Consignor: Noah Brenneman #789 Remus, Ml

Stewy Fresian Cross Gelding - Bay 2 Yrs Old
Broke.

LOT #194 Consignor: David Hershberger #764 Kaleva, MlI
Sonny Belgian Stdbred Cross Gelding - Bay w/Stripe 3 Yrs Old

Broke single & double. TSS. Stands to hitch & at corners. Women can drive.
Good surrey horse. Will also work in field.

LOT #195 Consignor: David A Schwartz #740 Monroe, IN
Rock Crossbred Gelding - Bay w/1 White Sock 6 Yrs Old
Likes to run. TS. A little uneasy while hitching.

LOT #196 Consignor: Eli Gingerich #735 Remus, Mi
King 1/2 Paint Draft- 1/4 Belgian - 1/4 Percheron 16 Yrs Old

Gelding - Brown & White Paint. Broke to all farm machinery. Rides and
drives singe or double. Can still do a day's work! Approx 1700 Ibs.

LOT #197 Consignor: Howard Schrock (Agent) #724 McBain, Ml
Little Rex Quarter Horse/Stdbred Cross Gelding - Black 2 Yrs Old
Well started to drive

LOT #198 Consignor: Clayton Miller #721 Holton, Mi
Percheron/Stdbred Cross Mare 2 Yrs. Old

Not broke.

LOT #199 Consignor: Harvey E Troyer #712 Beaverton, Mi

Sony 3/4 Morgan/1/4 Stdbred Gelding 7 Yrs Old

Chestnut Sorrel - Broke single and double.

DRIVING HORSES

LOT #200 Consignor: John Mast #797 Remus, Ml

Ranger Stdbred Dutch Cross Gelding 3 Yrs Old
Dark Bay, 4 Whites, Star. Stands to hook and at corners. Buggy broke.

Very good traveler.

LOT #201 Consignor: Ephraim Martin #751 Sheridan, MI
Roxie 54" Buggy Pony Mare - Chestnut 5Yrs Old
Nice chunky mare. Travels decent. Girls drove her. Also rides.
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LOT #202 Consignor: David Miller #750 Gladwin, Ml
Standardbred Gelding - Bay w/4 Whites 3 Yrs Old

Grandsire: Santo Sierra  15.2HH TSS. Been in the buggy all summer.

Boy's horse deluxe. Home raised.

LOT #203 Consignor: David Miller #729 Clare, Mi
Barry Buggy Pony Gelding 12 Yrs Old
Has been in the surrey. Stands to hitch and at corners, but gets a little fired
up around other horses. TSS. Does not shy over big trucks or tractors. Been
to town. Could be a school pony.

LOT #204 Consignor: Maynard Failing #723 Carson City, Ml
Buddy Standardbred Gelding - Black 15 Yrs. Old

A nice gentle horse. Easy to handle. Been a family driver for years. No bad
habits. Good for short trips.

LOT #205 Consignor: Daniel S Yoder #722 Cass City, Ml
Willie Standardbred Gelding - Bay 4 Yrs Old
Pacing bred. Stands to hitch and at corners. Not traffic safe. He is a smaller
horse.

LOT #206 Consignor: Joseph Yoder (Agent) #732  Stanwood, Ml
Standardbred Mare - Dark Bay 12 Yrs Old
16+HH. A nice big mare that trots and is broke for the women. TSS

LOT #207 Consignor: Reuben Mast #749 Blanchard, Ml

Jasmine Morgan Mare - Bay w/Star 16 Yrs. Old

LOT #208 Consignor: Norman Kempf #719 Ubly, MI
Standardbred Mare - Bay w/1 White 4 Yrs Old

Sire: No Spin Zone Sire of Dam: Sir Tauras
Well built chunky mare that is broke and ready for miles.

LOT #209 Consignor: Enos Mast #776 Tustin, Ml
Chester 1/4 Fresian-3/4 Stdbred Cross Gelding 2 Yrs. Old
Dark Chestnut. 15HH. Well started. Traffic safe. Fresian off spring of
Michle Anglo, son of Rollin's Rocky

-13-



LOT #210 Consignor: Joni Mast #752 Gladwin, Ml
Corvette Standardbred Gelding - Dk Bay w/1 White 7 Yrs Old
16+HH. Trotting bred. Well broke. TSS. Good traveler. Big strong surrey
gelding. Will take the miles.

LOT #211 Consignor: Mahlon Miller #765 Sault Ste Marie Ml
Roy Morgan Gelding - Dark Bay 6 Yrs Old
TSS. School children and women can drive.

LOT #212 Consignor: Daniel Kauffman #731 Mio, Mi
Fraud-N-Forgery Stdbred Mare - Bay, Stripe - 2 White 3 Yrs Old
Sire: Armbro Barrister - Sire of Sire: Malabar Man

Dam: Ladyville Sire of Dam: Angus Hall

16HH. Mare that is buggy broke & traffic safe. A nice young mare that dis-
plays a lot of talent! See photo on front cover. First Sale!

LOT #213 Consignor: Daniel Kauffman #731 Mio, MI
Whim Road Wonder Standardbred Gelding - Bay 3 Yrs Old
Sire: Tod the Stud Dam: Baskin Wonder - Sire of Dam: Fourth and Won
16.1 HH TSS. Uphead gelding that should make someone a good buggy
horse. Firse Sale.

LOT #214 Consignor: Daniel Kauffman #731 Mio, Mi
Marvin Stdbred-Morgan Cross Gelding - Bay 4 Yrs Old
Good looking gelding that is well started.

LOT #215 Consignor: Daniel Kauffman #731 Mio, Ml

Cheetah Bugs Destiny  Stardardbred Mare - Bay 10 Yrs Old
TSS. Nice big clean legged mare that is buggy broke. No papers.

LOT #217 Consignor: Larry Schmucker(Agent) #717 Marion, MI
Morgan Mare - Bay 10 Yrs Old
Very well broke. Anyone can drive.

LOT #218 Consignor: Robert Yoder #769 Clare, Ml
Red Stdbred Gelding - Red Sorrel, 3 White 2 Yrs Old
TSS. Very well broke for a 2 yr old. Also started in the buggy.



LOT #220 Consignor: Leroy Yoder #797 Clare, Mi
Cordial Yankee Standardbred Mare - Bay 16 Yrs Old
Sire: Artiscape. A nice big strong mare that has raised 7 foals for the track.
Used this summer in the buggy. TSS. Should make a nice family driver.

(Do not have the papers)

LOT #221 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, Ml
Whiz Bang Winner Standardbred Mare - Dark Bay 3 Yrs Old

Sire: Mccandle Sire of Dam: Rough Stough Baker

Buggy broke, traffice safe, sound, very pretty and a super good driver, broke

to trot beside the trotter. Has a record of 1:56 Earnings of $9,612. Dam has a
record of 1:53 and 2 Earnings of $257,000. Has good family onin 1:51 and 1
Earnings of $193,000, another one is 1:53 and 3 earnings of $86,000, another

in 1:54. I'm not saying I've got a racehorse, but | know I've got a good, buggy
horse. If you want something pretty to drive and breed to a fresian check in.

LOT #222 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, Mi
Fickle Freen Standardbred Gelding - Bay - 2 Whites 4 Yrs Old

Sire: Net Ten Cam  Sire of Dam: Four Starzzz Shark

Buggy broke, traffic safe, sound, well broke, gelding with some drive. Classy

going, good looking. Alll trot, trot with speed.

LOT #223 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, MI
S-F-So-So-Real Standardbred Mare - Bay 4 Yrs Old

Sire: Oh So Real Sire of Dam: Presidental Ball

Buggy broke, traffic safe, sound. Lady broke, super good broke, good travel-

er. Big enough for the surrey. All trot

LOT #224 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, MI
Classy Abba Standardbred Mare - Black 3 Yrs Old

Sire: Art Official  Sire of Dam: Dragon Again

Buggy broke, traffic safe, sound. Has an old injury on front leg but does

absolutly not affect her in any way. If you like them black and pretty,

check in, nice solid trot.
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LOT #225 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, Mi
Not My Last Rodeo  Standardbred Gelding - Bay 3Yrs Old

Sire: Tell It Like ItIs  Sire of Dam: Richess Hanover

Buggy broke, traffic safe, sound. Good traveler, nice gelding. All trot

1st Sale.

LOT #226 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, Ml
Standardbred Gelding - Bay 12 Yrs Old

Sire: Cheyenne Rei Sire of Dam: Arts Place

In the buggy 3 years, well broke, big and stout, clean and sound. Been to

church, singings, town. Honest and solid as the day is long. All trot. Good

traveler. 1st sale. Been well taken care of, he'll last a long time yet.

LOT #227 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, Ml
Cliff's Girl Stdbred Mare - Bay - Star - 3 Whites 8 Yrs Old

Sire: Homeraised Sire of Dam: Home raised. Buggy broke, traffice

safe, sound. Broke for the ladies, doddy's & school children. Yet she'll

pull your surrey. You can't hook her wrong. If somebody is looking for
dependable, check in. You don't have to be a horseman.

LOT #228 Consignor: Justin Plant #727 Vermontville, MI
Mickey Standardbred Gelding - Bay 8 Yrs Old

Sire: Homeraised Sire of Dam: Homeraised. Buggy broke, traffic safe,

sound. Very well broke for the ladies, nice handy size, stands 15.1.

Yet enough heart for the surrey.

LOT #229 Consignor: Timothy Miller #791 Mio, Ml
Abner's lvy Standardbred Gelding - Black 3YrsOld
Sire: Jeramey's Jet 16.1HH Broke. First Sale!

LOT #230 Consignor: Timothy Miller #791 Mio, MI
Miss the Chips Standardbred Mare - Bay 3YrsOld
Sire: Arts Chip. 16HH Broke. 1st Sale!

LOT #231 Consignor: Aaron Hochstetler #788 Farwell, Ml

Cornish Minnow Reg. Cleveland Bay Mare - Bay 7 Yrs Old
In foal to Gorky Cleveland Bay Stallion. Green broke.
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LOT #232 Consignor: Gingerich Bros #730 Mio, Mi
Info sale day

LOT #233 Consignor: Gingerich Bros #730 Mio, Mi
info sale day

LOT #234 Consignor: Gingerich Bros #730 Mio, Mi
info sale day

LOT #235 Consignor: Marcus Stoll #711 Manton, Ml
MARIDA Standardbred Mare - Bay 3 Yrs Old

Sire: Sweeping Victory 16HH Nice trotting mare that's very well broke
and been everywhere. In the buggy 6 months. Drives up and on. | like
her! No papers.

LOT #236 Consignor: Marcus Stoll #711 Manton, Ml
Danny Standardbred Gelding - Bay w/2 White Hinds 2 Yrs Old
15HH. Home raised. Very pretty horse that is ready for the miles. Been
in the buggy and out after dark. Nice handy size. Well built.

LOT #237 Consignor: Robert Miller #710 Rodney, Ml
Crowned With Glory Stdbred Gelding -Bay,Star,2 Wh 7 Yrs Old
Sire: His Highness Sire of Dam: Humorous Harry

Been in the buggy two years. Never runs out of gas. One to take home and
enjoy for a lifetime.

LOT #238 Consignor: Robert Miller #710 Rodney, Ml
Mrs. Legacy Standardbred Mare - Bay 3YrsOld
Sire of Sire: Windsong Legacy = Dam: Standardbred

Home raised mare. Buggy broke. Kinda special!

LOT #239 Consignor: Adam Hershberger #706 Clare, MI
Speedy Standardbred Gelding - Bay 2 Yrs Old
Sire: Sierra Snow Sire of Sire: Donerail Grand Dam: Sierra Cosmos

Sire pf Dam: Keystone Nordic

Very well started to the buggy. 16HH. 100% in every way. TSS. Stands to
hook & at stop signs. This is a top driver in the making. Check in!
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LOT #239A Consignor: Adam Hershberger #706 Clare, Mi
0-U-Jewel Standardbred Mare - Bay 7 Yrs Old
Sire: O U Man Sire of Sire: Malabar Man

Dam: Norma's Jewel Sire of Dam: Jailhouse Jesse

2nd Dam: Conway Hall

My personal buggy horse all summer. Ready for a lot of miles. Fast
traveler that looks good doing it. 100% TSS.

LOT #240 Consignor: Harvey Byler & Sons #705 Clare, Mi
MidNight With Cantab Standardbred Gelding - Bay 4 Yrs Old
Sire: Mr Cantab Dam: Trottin Sadie Sire of Dam: Cl's Secret

16HH gelding that shows potential. TSS. First Sale. Buggy by sale day.

LOT #241 Consignor: Harvey Byler & Sons #705 Clare, Mi
Standardbred Gelding - Dark Bay 3YrsOld

Sire: Mr Lavec Sire of Dam: Promising Catch

A young gelding that drives tops in the buggy. Always expressive and a

fast traveler. TSS. First sale.

LOT #242 Consignor: Harvey Byler & Sons #705 Clare, Mi
More info day of sale

LOT #243 Consignor: Harvey Byler & Sons #705 Clare, Mi
Standardbred Mare - Bay 5 Yrs Old

Sire: Neely Dun  Sire of Dam: Victory Sam

Buggy broke. TSS. Drives up on the bit. In foal to SF Platium for 2020.

Stud fee paid. Good broke.

LOT #244 Consignor: Harvey Byler & Sons #705 Clare, Mi
The Lady is Sharp Standardbred Mare - Bay 3Yrs Old
Sire: Conway Hall Dam: Sharp Lady Sire of Dam: Carry the Message
A sharp expressive mare that's fresh 2 weeks at time of consignment.
TSS. 3 Whites.

LOT #245 Consignor: Harvey Byler & Sons #705 Clare, Mi
More info day of sale.
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LOT #246 Consignor: Harvey Byler & Sons #705 Clare, Mi

58" Buggy Pony Gelding - Black 6 Yrs Old
TSS. Buggy broke. Was raced for 2 yrs then turned out last 2 yrs. Just
started back driving him a few weeks ago. Trotting bred. Fast traveler
Ready for miles.

LOT #247 Consignor: Eli Byler #768 Blanchard, Ml
Mc Wrecked Standardbred Gelding 2 YrsOld
Been in the buggy 1 month. 2 week guarantee.

LOT #248 Consignor: Eli Byler #768 Blanchard, MI
Night Prowler Standardbred Mare 3 Yrs Old
Been in the buggy 6 weeks. TSS. 2 week guarantee.

Lot #249 Consignor: Lamar Schmucker #718 Marion, Ml
Standardbred Mare - Dark Bay 5Yrs Old

Sire: Chip Chip Hurray  Sire of Dam: Conway Hall

Boys type horse. Sound. May notice traffic the first couple of miles.

LOT #250 Consignor: Larry Schmucker (Agent)#717 Marion, Mi
Royal Standardbred Gelding - Dark Bay 14 Yrs Old
TSS. Road horse deluxe!

LOT #251 Consignor: Eli Mast #725 Remus, Ml
Oblige Me 2A763 Standardbred Mare - Bay w/Star 16 Yrs Old
Will still take miles. TSS. Trotting bred, has had 7 reg. foals. Still sound
for breeding.

LOT #252 Consignor: Wayne Wagler #748 McBain, MI
M C Dylan 3/4 Stdbred-1/4 Dutch Gelding 2 Yrs. Old
Light bay w/one white. 15.1HH. Gelding that is well broke. TSS. Been
our main driver this summer. Serious Potential!

LOT #253 Consignor: Willis Coblentz #756 Clare, Mi
Gentleman George Standardbred Gelding - Bay 4 Yrs Old
Sire: Western Ideal Dam: Miss Real Mayo Sire of Dam: Real Desire
Fresh 3 weeks. Trots with the trotters.
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LOT #254 Consignor: Pete Schrock #746 Six Lakes, Ml
Hackney Horse Cross Mare - Bay 3 Yrs Old

TSS. Stands to hitch and at corners. Can handle the miles. Boy's type

horse.

LOT #254A Consignor: Pete Schrock #746 Six Lakes, Ml
Standardbred Gelding - Dark Bay 10 Yrs Old
TSS. A total women's horse, or carriage horse. Very safe.

LOT #255 Consignor: Pete Schrock #746 Six Lakes, Ml
Standardbred Gelding - Bay 3 Yrs Old

Sire: American Native Sire of Dam: SJ Caviear

TSS. In the buggy two months, doing well. No papers.

LOT #255A Consignor: Pete Schrock #746 Six Lakes, Ml

Standardbred Mare - Bay 12 Yrs Old
TSS. Used for garden work as well, but will notice traffic when road is
wet.

LOT #256 Consignor: Ervin Ray Yoder #745 Newaygo, MI
Warlock Standardbred Gelding - Dark Bay 17 Yrs Old
Sire: Sherlock 16HH Gelding that still has a lot of steam left.

Man or boy's horse.

LOT #257 Consignor: Ervin Byler #760 Farwell, MI
Flashy 3/4 Friesian - 1/4 Percheron Mare - Black 2 Yrs Old
Sire: Haite Fan North Star Sire of Sire: Mintse 384

Dam: 1/2 Friesian - 1/2 Percheron. Green broke single and double. Makes

a good match with Kevin Lot 257A. Used to make hay and haul manure.

LOT #257A Consignor: Ervin Byler #760 Farwell, Ml
Kevin 1/2 Friesian-1/4 Stdbred-1/4 Morgan Gelding 2 Yrs.Old
Black. Sire: RS Flash Sire of Sire: Tomke (Friesian)

Dam: JM Miss Karla Sire of Dam Friesian (Abby)

Green broke single and double. Makes a good match with Flashy Lot 257.
Used to make hay and haul manure.
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LOT #258 Consignor: Ananias Hershberger #766
Hot Wheels Hanover Stardbred Mare - Bay

Sire: SJ's Caviar Dam: High Speed Rail Sire of Dam: Donerail
TSS. Good family horse.

LOT #259 Consignor: Lester Miller #733
PF Silver Classic Standardbred Mare - Black
Dam: Tony's Silveraider Sire of Dam: Keystone Raider

Gladwin, Ml
13 Yrs Old

Snover, Ml
5Yrs Old

A nice mare that can handle lots of miles. 100% sound. Will look at odd
things and big traffic. Boy's horse. Trots like a trotter. No papers.

Tatoo #1M445
LOT #260 Consignor: Lester Ropp #747
Skip Standardbred Gelding - Black

TSS. Broke single and double.

LOT #261 Consignor: Lester Ropp #747
Cap 7/8 Stdbred - 1/8 Percheron Gelding - Black
TSS. Broke single and double.

LOT #262 Consignor: David Byler #782
Crystal Dutch Cross Mare - Black w/Strip & 4 Whites
Traffic safe & sound. Buggy broke and very pretty.

LOT #262A Consignor: David Byler #782
More info day of sale

LOT #263 Consignor: Matthew Byler #772
Miss All About Me  Standardbred Mare - Bay
Sire: Swan for All Sire of Dam: Valley Victor

Trotting bred - Been in the buggy year 1/2.

LOT #264 Consignor: Dannie Miller Jr #753
Dreamer's Rocket  Standardbred Mare - Bay

Farwell, Ml
5Yrs Old

Farwell, Ml
3 Yrs Old

Blanchard, Ml
5Yrs Old

Blanchard, Ml

Farwell, Ml
6 Yrs Old

Stanwood, Mi
18 Yrs Old

Sire: Agogoluxmont Dam: I'm Not Scared Sire of Dam: Crystas Star

Nice looking mare. For short trips only. Traffic safe.
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LOT #265 Consignor: Dannie Miller Jr #753
Stacy Filly - Bay

Sire: Hackney Stdbred Cross
Halter broke - Sharp!

Stanwood, Ml
Weanling
Dam: Buggy Pony

LOT #266 Consignor: Dannie Miller Jr #753 Stanwood, MlI
Blackie Buggy Pony Mare - Black 18 Yrs Old

TSS. In foal to standardbred stallion: AndOverTheMoon for April 2020

Women can drive.

LOT #267 Consignor: Dannie Miller Jr #753 Stanwood, Mli
Bonnie Filly - Dark Bay Weanling

Sire: Friesian Welsh Cross Dam: 55" pony - Halter broke.

LOT #268 Consignor: Clarence Bontrager #759 Marlette, Ml
Logan Standardbred Gelding 18 Yrs Old

TSS. Stands to hitch and at stop signs. Very well broke for women and
older folks. Hard copy papers.

LOT #269 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!
LOT #270 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!
LOT #271 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!
LOT #272 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!
LOT #273 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!
LOT #274 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!
LOT #275 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN

Info sale day!
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LOT #276 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!

LOT #277 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!

LOT #278 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!

LOT #279 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!

LOT #280 Consignor: Michael Yoder #787 LaGrange, IN
Info sale day!

LOT #281 Consignor: Aden Yoder #792 Kaleva, Ml
Dusty Gelding - Bay 11 Yrs Old

Sire: Donerail Dam: Kamtastic Score Sire of Dam: Final Score
Broke to the buggy. TSS. Boy's horse deluxe. Will fill 2 hands for 20
miles. Has lots of drive.

LOT #282 Consignor: Aden Yoder #792 Kaleva, Mi
1/2 Fresian - 1/2 Stdbred Cross Filly 4 Months Old
Sire: Quatro Dam: Lockkeeper. Nice filly.

LOT #283 Consignor: Floyd Albrecht #802 Clare, Mi
Bets On The House Stardardbred Gelding - Bay 13 Yrs Old
Sire: Betters Delite  Sire of Dam: Arts Place

16HH. Surrey Horse

RIDING HORSES
LOT #402 Consignor: Eli Mast #725 Remus, Ml
More info day of sale!

LOT #403 Consignor: Larry Martin #742 Sheridan, MI

Dixie 49" Pony Mare - Sorrel 4 Yrs Old
TSS. Is a good school pony. Well broke.
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LOT #404 Consignor: Ann McNew #736 Oakley, Ml
Jack Gaited Gelding - Dark Bay 11 Yrs Old
13.3 HH. Smooth 4 beat gait. Quiet and gentle for any level rider. Trail
and road safe, goes anywhere he's pointed. Rides out alone or anywhere in
a group. Excellent ground manners. Loves people and attention. Trail riding
partner deluxe.

LOT #405 Consignor: Sam Imhoff #703 Sheridan, Ml
Sandy Haflinger Pony Gelding - Light Bay 9 Yrs Old
Stands at corners and to hitch, but needs to be watched so he doesn't walk
off. Travels 10-12 miles per hour. Anybody can drive. Traffic safe and sound.

LOT #406 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, MlI
More info on sale day.

LOT #407 Consignor: Rebecca Jones #795 Ovid, Ml
Dress Me In Gucci AQHA Gelding - Bay 9 Yrs Old

Sire: Gucci Only Sire of Sire: Invitation Only

Dam: Little Miss Ashton Sire of Dam: Zippos Zapper

Well started and a pretty mover, ready to finish for any event. Has been
shown a couple of times and on multiple trail rides. Lots of personality
and loves attention - good to clip, bathe and handle.

LOT #408 Consignor: Stutzman Boys #709 Clare, MI
Rusty Paint Pony Gelding - Red Roan Paint 8 Yrs Old
A 49" pony gelding. Well broke, good traveler. A school pony deluxe.

LOT #409 Consignor: Mark Byler #737 Clare, MI
Sparky Mini Pony Stallion - Gray Spotted 2YrsOld
A 35-1/2" pony that is absolutely broke for the kids.

LOT #410 Consignor: Mahlon Miller #702 Blanchard, Ml
Red Sam Benito Hayer AQHA Reg Gelding -Chestnut 3YrsOld

Has enough training to do any job, yet safe enough for the smaller kids.
He will lay down to mount and dismount and has all the buttons. Been
used for coon hunting and as a roping horse. He also rides good bridle-
less. A young gelding with a great mind.
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LOT #411 Consignor: Stutzman Boys #709 Clare, Ml
Starlight 58" Buggy Pony Mare - Bay 2 Yrs Old
Sire; SF Platium Sire of Sire: Hard Rock N Roll

Buggy pony mare that is TSS and can handle a buggy well.

LOT #412 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN
Daisy Mini Mule Jenny - Sorrel Yearling
51". Good broke to ride and drive.

LOT #413 Consignor: Hershberger Boys #708 Clare, Mi
Double KS Farm Jasmine Miniature Horse Mare 8 Yrs Old
Black & White Paint -Registered mare. In foal to red & white paint pony stud

LOT #414 Consignor: Steven Byler #715 Clare, Mi
Wellington WAH Reg. Shetland Pony Gelding -Lt Bay 3YrsOld
Sire: Grassmere's Tim Tom  Grand Sire: Tim Tom

Dam: Lady Jadite WAH Grand Sire: Zodiak WAH

44" tall school boys dream. Fun to drive, but easy to handle. Sharp,
ready for the miles.

LOT #415 Consignor: Stutzman Boys #709 Clare, Mi
Michigan' Road Rage (Ranger) Reg Shetland Pony 7 Yrs. Old
Gelding - Dark Brown

A registered shetland, tall, can handle the miles. Sharp. TSS.

And a blast to drive.

LOT #416 Consignor: Mahlon Miller #702 Blanchard, Ml
Crickett Gypsy Vanner - QH Cross Mare 3YrsOld

Black and White Paint - Good broke to ride and drive. Will lay down to

mount and dismount. Neck reins, side pass, front pivot, rear pivot and will

also rear on command. A smaller mare that is easy to get along with and

will make somebody a great family horse.

LOT #417 Consignor: Hershberger Boys #708 Clare, Mi
Whisper Qtr Horse Pony Cross Gelding - Palamino 3Yrs Old
w/3 Whites & Strip. Well broke to ride. Single or double. Goes through
water and is good on trail rides. Also broke to drive. He has taken a lot of
miles with cart or wagon.
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LOT #418 Consignor: Harvey Byler & Sons #705 Clare, Ml
Quarter Horse Mare Buckskin 3 Yrs Old

A well started 3 yr Registered buckskin quarter mare. Was started last

fall then turned out for winter. Started back with her this spring and

rode her all summer. Lots of potential here. She is ready to finish out and

can go in any direction you want.

LOT #419 Consignor: Stutzman Boys #709 Clare, Mi
Peewee Paint Pony Gelding - Black & White 6 Yrs Old
A pony that is TSS. Broke to ride and drive.

LOT #420 Consignor: Hershberger Boys #708 Clare, Mi
Sky Ann Hackney Mare - Black with 2 Whites 3 Yrs Old
Reg Hackney mare broke the best. In foal to hackney shetland stud.

LOT #421 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN
Princess Paint Mare - Black & White 5Yrs Old
40" Pony. Kid broke to ride and drive, easy going the chunky type. Bred to
paint pony stallion.

LOT #423 Consignor: Eli Mast #725 Remus, Ml
JR Standardbred - Pony Cross Gelding 12 Yrs Old
Bay w/Star, Snip and 1 White. Buggy broke. TSS. Good school pony.
Trots with the standardbreds. Sharp!

LOT #424 Consignor: Hershberger Boys #708 Clare, Mi
More info on sale day!

LOT #425 Consignor: Loren Schrock #707 Farwell, Ml
Snoopy Shetland Gelding - Sorrel 10 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive. TSS

LOT #426 Consignor: Enos Eicher #709 Clare, Ml

KO Quarter Horse Gelding - Black 9 Yrs Old
Almost anyone can ride him.
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LOT #427 Consignor: Eli Mast #725 Remus, MI

Misty Standardbred Pony Cross Mare 8 Yrs Old
Dark Bay w/Star and 2 Whites. Chunky school pony deluxe. TSS. Been in
the double buggy. Sweet mare to have around.

LOT #428 Consignor: Reuben Schrock #704 McBain, MI
Candy Mare - Brown 12 Yrs Old
37" Tall. Broke to ride with an experienced rider. Great brood mare. Not
exposed this summer.

LOT #429 Consignor: Hershberger Boys #708 Clare, Ml
Sally Pony Mare - Brown & White Paint 10 Yrs Old
Very sharp! 47". Bred to 52" paint stud.

LOT #430 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN
Tulip Mini Donkey Jenny - Grey 4 Months Old
A real pet. Loves attention and candy!

LOT #431 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, Ml
Larson Standardbred Pony Gelding - Bay 4 Yrs Old

Larson is buggy broke, traffic safe, sound and stands 53". Been in the top

buggy. Very well broke, good traveler and very pretty.

LOT #432 Consignor: Leroy Lambright #728 Vermontville, Ml
Blaze 56" Buggy Pony Gelding - Sorrel 4 Yrs Old
In training. Well started. Broke to ride. Drives double.

LOT #433 Consignor: Delbert Schrock #720 McBain, MI
Duke Paint/Hackney Cross Gelding - Paint 2 Yrs Old
43" Broke, fun to drive. Watches traffic and odd things beside the road.
Needs more experience.

LOT #434 Consignor: Sam Beasley #755 Allen, Ml
info sale day

LOT #435 Consignor: Reuben Schrock #704 McBain
Peanut 34" Mini Gelding - Brown 6 Yrs Old

Broke single & double & rides. Calm natured pony for children
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LOT #436 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN
Dwight 53" Pony Gelding - Black & White Paint 8 Yrs Old
Rides and drives, safe easy going.

LOT #437 Consignor: Justin Plank #727 Vermontville, Ml
More info on sale day

LOT #438 Consignor: Albert Mast #734 Remus, Ml
Chip 58" Pony Cross Gelding 2 Yrs Old
Bay w/ Stripe & 1 White Sock. TSS. Broke to ride & drive. Doing well

LOT #439 Consignor: Loren Schrock #707 Farwell, MI
Thunder Quarter Horse Gelding - Palomino 3 Yrs Old
Broke to ride. TSS.

LOT #440 Consignor: Reuben Schrock #704 McBain, MI
Silver 39" Mare - Gray
Broke to ride & drive with experienced driver. Dam to Cody Jr Lot #447

LOT #441 Consignor: Sam Beasley #755 Allen, Ml

info sale day!

LOT #442 Consignor: Leroy Lambright #728 Vermontville, Ml
Splash Hackney Stud - Black w/Blaze & 4 Whites 2 Yrs Old

52" Drives single and double. Well started.

LOT #443 Consignor: Andy Schrock #744 Fremont, Mi
Buddy Pony Gelding - Dark Bay 5Yrs Old
56" Used as a school Pony. Needs an experienced driver.

LOT #444 Consignor: Kathy Bechard #701 Metamora, Ml
Info sale day
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LOT #445 Consignor: David A Schwartz #740 Monroe, IN
Reg Hackney Pony Mare - Bay w/4 Whites 10 Yrs Old

Sire: Arpher  Dam: KJ Narvelous

TS. Notices odd things along the road. Has lots of drive. She is a sticky starter

if you hitch her to the buggy, but does good in the cart. Has a colt by her side

LOT #446 Consignor: Emanuel Mullett #757 Cass City, Ml
Cody 36" Pony Gelding - Paint - Chestnut 2 Yrs Old

90 days training. Traffic safe. Good broke to ride and drive. Will make a good
beginner's pony.

LOT #447 Consignor: Reuben Schrock #704 McBain, MI

Cody Jr Stallion - Gray 20-May-19
Sire: Cody 43" paint Dam: Silver. 33" weanling stallion. Loves to trot.

Dam is Lot 440

LOT #448 Cons: Brad Gates & Mahlon Miller #702  Blanchard, Ml
Just A Toolin Gelding Sorrel 13 YrOld

Sire: Jody O'Toole Grand Sire: Jody's Glory

Dam: Dashing Shady Grand Sire: Dashing Cleat

A very well bred good-looking gelding who will bet the job done and
enjoy doing it. Stops good, backs up, neck reins, side passes, and has
also been on trail rides.

LOT #449 Consignor: Sam Beasley #755 Allen, Ml
info sale day

LOT #450 Consignor: Loren Schrock #707 Farwell, Ml
Lady Quarter Horse Mare - Dark Bay 16 Years Old

Babysitter. Broke to ride. TSS. Anyone can ride.

LOT #451 Consignor: Emanuel Mullett #757 Cass City, Ml
Chief 35" Pony Gelding - Light Grey 6 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive. Absolutely broke in everyway. Excellent
beginners pony. Traffic safe. Also school pony.
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LOT #452 Consignor: Eli Gingerich #735
Tee Ticket Thorough Bred Mare - Bay
Broke but not for beginners - papers

LOT #453 Consignor: Gene Christoffersen #758
Betsy Mini Donkey Jenny - Gray Dun
She was exposed to Jack Il in early August 2019

LOT #454 Consignor: Sam Beasley #755
info sale day!

LOT #455 Consignor: William Riley #739
Maya 1/2 Haflinger-1/2 Quarter Mare - Black

Trail rides. Road safe.

LOT #456 Consignor: Levi AJ Schwartz #741
39" Mini Pony Stud - Bay

Not for small kids. More info day of sale.

LOT #457
Derby

Consignor: Gene Christoffersen #758
Mini Donkey Jenny - Gray Dun

She was exposed to Jack Il in late March, early April 2019

LOT #458
Duke Buggy Pony Cross Gelding - Light Bay
Well started. Good broke to ride and drive.

LOT #459 Consignor: Sam Beasley #755
info sale day

LOT #460 Consignor: Henry Troyer #714
Smoke Arabian Gelding - White

Consignor: Raymond & Elmer Mast #743

Remus, Mi
6 Yrs Old

Fremont, MI
4 Yrs Old

Allen, Ml

Lake, Ml
20 Yrs Old

Monroe, IN
9 Yrs Old

Fremont, Mi
7 Yrs Old

Remus, Ml
2 Yrs Old

Allen, Ml

Clare, MI
8 Yrs Old

Broke to ride. TSS. Looks at odd things along the road. Not for little

children.
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LOT #461 Consignor: Eli Mast (Agent) #725 Remus, Ml
Alex Buggy Pony Gelding - Light Bay 7 Yrs Old
TSS. Nice sharp gelding in harness. Drives w/tight lines. Been to town
and out after dark. A little hot!

LOT #462 Consignor: Ephraim Martin #751 Sheridan, Mi
Kandy 50" Pony Mare - Chestnut 2 Yrs Old
Very well broke for a 2 yr old. This will be a deluxe pony. Fast traveler.
Fun to drive!

LOT #463 Consignor: Joni Mast #752 Gladwin, Ml
Midnight 38" Mini Pony Gelding - Black 4Yrs Old
Well broke to ride and drive.

LOT #464 Consignor: Joas Miller #754 Engadine, Ml
Dixie QH Thoroughbred Cross Mare - Sorrel, Blaze 9 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive.

LOT #465 Consignor: Emanuel Mullett #757 Cass City, Mi
Rocket 37" Pony Gelding - Tri Color Paint 2 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive. 90 days of training and doing very well. Will
make a kids pony with a little more time.

LOT #466 Consignor: Gene Christoffersen #758 Fremont, MI
Glory Mini Donkey Jenny - Bay Dun 4 Yrs Old
She was exposed to Jack Il in late June 2019

LOT #467 Consignor: Pam Christoffersen #770 Fremont, Mi
Brandy Draft - Paint Cross Mare 10 Yrs Old
Trail rides. Ties, leads, good w/farrier and stands for the vet. Could be
in foal to Reg Suffolk stud. Nice mare. Mother to Lot #472
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LOT #468 Consignor: Samuel Miller #771 Hastings, Mi
Mister Sunchero AQHA Gelding - Chestnut 5Yrs Old
Sire: Two Timin Sunny Dam: Prissys Uptown Girl

15.2HH Broke to ride and drive. Very quiet. Papers in hand.

LOT #469 Consignor: Emanuel Mullett #757 Cass City, Mi
Sassy 34" Miniature Mare - Appaloosa 3 Yrs Old
90 days of training, drives good, but not for beginners yet.

LOT #470 Consignor: Gene Christoffersen #758 Fremont, Ml
Jack I Mini Donkey Jack - Red Dun 9 Yrs Old
Gentle and well mannered.

LOT #471 Consignor: Roman Hershberger #774 Vestaburg, Mi
Crystal 56" Buggy Pony Mare - Sorrey w/Blaze Smooth Mouth
Broke to ride & drive. Very nice, upheaded. In foal for 2020 to a Hackney

LOT #472 Consignor: Pam Christoffersen #770 Fremont, Mi
Frank Draft - Paint Cross Stud Coming 2 Yr Old
Sire: Reg. Suffold Dam: Brandy Lot #467 Ties and leads.

LOT #473 Consignor: Samuel Miller #771 Hastings, Ml
Pepper Welsh-Paint Cross Gelding- Blk/Wh Paint 7 Yrs Old
Pepper is a stout 50" gelding that can take the miles. Broke to ride and
drive

LOT #474 Consignor: Matthew Byler #772 Farwell, MI
Todd Hackney Pony Cross Gelding - Bay 5 Yrs Old
Broke to drive & fancy.

LOT #475 Consignor: Pam Christoffersen #770 Fremont, Mi
Mini-Shetland Cross Stud - Bay 1YrOld
Leads and ties. Sire was a blue roan.

LOT #476 Consignor: Issac Keim #773 Blanchard, MI
Scotch 42" Mini Pony Mare - Brown & White Paint 5 Yrs Old
Broke to ride & drive. Would make a good school pony but not a

babysitter.
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LOT #477 Consignor: Samuel Miller #771 Hastings, Ml
Trevor 48" Grade Pony Gelding 7 yrs Old
Sorrel w/Star, Strip, Snip and 3 Whites - Rides and drives.

LOT #478 Consignor: Pam Christoffersen #770 Fremont, Ml
Penelope Mini Pony Mare - Black w/4 White Socks 2 Yrs Old
Ties and Leads.

LOT #479 Consignor: Christy Troyer #716 Goshen, IN
Infor day of sale!

LOT #480 Consignor: Issac Keim #773 Blanchard, Ml
Jake 38" Mini Pony Gelding - Black 5 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive.

LOT #481 Consignor: Marlin Miller #775 Mio, MI
Justice Hackney Stallion 6 Yrs Old
Fun to drive. Not a kid's pony. Proven breeder. Sells with a cribbing
collar.

LOT #482 Consignor: David Byler #782 Blanchard, Mi
Popper Shetland Hackney Cross Gelding 5Yrs Old
Bay w/Large Star. Broke to ride and drive.

LOT #483 Consignor: David Byler #782 Blanchard, Ml
Cheyanne Pony Mare - Black w/Star,Snip & 3 Whites 16 Yrs Old
Bred for 2020 foal to Reg black shetland pony. Broke to ride and drive.

LOT #484 Consignor: Patsy Johnson #781 Oakley, Ml

Heidi's Mighty Fine Quarter Horse Mare - Red Dun 20Yrs Old

Broke to ride. Mostly trail rides. One owner.

LOT #485 Consignor: Aaron Hochstetler #788 Farwell, MI
Pony Gelding - Black & White 14 Yrs Old

Broke to ride and drive.
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LOT #486 Consignor: Trina Ockenfels #778 Swartz Creek, Mli

Sierra Sky Chief Registered Paint Mare - Red Roan 24 Yrs Old
Broke to ride, used as a trail horse. Nice big mare, good for farrier, vet.
A well mannered mare.

LOT #487 Consignor: Jill Nartker #796 Gladwin, Ml
Twist Miniature Horse Mare - Pinto 10 Yrs Old
Twist is a nice mare, has been line driven, just not hooked up to a cart.
Seems to have lots of action for a cart pony. Trims and clips w/no
problems. Would make a breeding dam. She's a good mama.

LOT #488 Consignor: Aaron Hochstetler #788 Farwell, MI
Ranger Halflinger-Mustang Cross Gelding - Sorrel 5 Yrs Old
Broke to ride.

LOT #489 Consignor: Gary Miller #794 Clare, MI
Rocky Pony Gelding - Chocolate 10 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive & used as a school pony. If used regularly little
children can drive him.

LOT #490 Consignor: Gary Martin #798 Decker, Ml
Shadow Morgan Cross Gelding - Black 15Yrs Old ?
LOT #491 Consignor: Nathan Byler #790 Clare, MI
Gunsmokes Pistolena Quarter Horse Mare - Bay 15 Yrs Old

Sire: Coco San Tan Dam: Peppys Sweet Smoke

Sire of Dam: Gunsmokes Pistol

Well trained to ride on trail after dark etc. was also used as a barrel
horse, a good quiet mare.

LOT #492 Consignor: Phillip Wagler #799 Fremont, MI
Beauty Quarter Hourse Mare - Sorrel w/Stripe 9 yrs Old
Broke to ride.

LOT #493 Consignor: Jacob Mast #803 Charlotte, Ml
Penny 45" Pony Mare - Chestnut 6 Yrs Old
Broke to ride and drive, but not for small children. Trots lika a stdbred.

LOT #494 Consignor: Jacob Mast #803 Charlotte, Ml
Star Pony Gelding - Grey 2 Yrs Old

Broke to drive.
_35_



GARRAGES AND CARTS

EXPECTING 100+ CARRIAGES AND CARTS
100+ SADDLES AND HARNESSES
1 AUCTION RING SELLING EQUINE TACK MOST OF THE DAY

SELLING AT APPROX. 1 P.M.

EARLY CONSIGNMENTS
* NEW 2 SEATER CRUISER « NEW PONY CRUISERS - Various Sizes
* OPEN BUGGIES ¢ 1 HORSE SLEIGH « 2 SEATER OPEN BUGGY
* NEW AND USED PONY CARTS - Various Sizes * MEADOW BROOK CARTS

TRAILERS
e ALUMINUM 5 HORSE SLANT GOOSE NECK TRAILER
* TRACER 3 HORSE BUMPER TRAILER W/TACK ROOM
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Lot #420

Lot #415

Lot #442

Lot #481

Lot #487

Lot #485

Lot #432

Lot #408
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Lot #457 Lot #466
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